
Year  1  Spring 1   

Links to ‘Oak National Academy’ for Home Learning  

Maths links  

 
Class Learning 

Oak Academy Links for 

Home Learning 

1.  

4.01.21 
Addition and subtraction 

within 20. 

 

 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/addition-

and-subtraction-within-20-79fd 

Lessons 1-10 

And  

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/addition-

and-subtraction-within-20-comparison-91f5 

Lessons 7-10 

2  

11.01.21 

3 

18.01.21 

4 

 

25.01.21 
Place value to 50 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/numbers-

to-50-fe7e 

Lessons 1-10 

 

 

5 

 1.02.21 

6 

 8.02.21 

 

Time 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/time-

77d2 

Lessons 3-7 

 

English Links 

 
Class English  

Oak Academy Links for 

Home Learning 
1 

4.01.21 
Narrative 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/honey-

and-trouble-character-23fa 

Lessons 1-10 

 

2  

11.01.21 

3 

18.01.21 

Narrative (continued- will 

need to complete above 

lessons first so if only off 

for these two weeks please 

do above lessons) 

 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/honey-

and-trouble-recycled-story-character-9413 

Lessons 1-10 

4 

 

25.01.21 

5 

 1.02.21 

Recount 

You will need to listen to just the story of the magic 

paint brush in this first lesson then continue with 

lessons 1-10 below. 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/lessons/to-

listen-to-and-respond-to-a-story-6gvpad 

 
https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/recount-

diary-entry-060a 

Lessons 1-10 

 

6 

8.02.21 
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