## Year 1 Spring 1 Links to 'Oak National Academy' for Home Learning

## Maths links

	Class Learning	Oak Academy Links for Home Learning
1. 4.01.21	Addition and subtraction	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/addition- and-subtraction-within-20-79fd
2 11.01.21	within 20.	Lessons 1-10 And https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/addition-
3 18.01.21		and-subtraction-within-20-comparison-91f5 Lessons 7-10
4 25.01.21 5 1.02.21	Place value to 50	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/numbers- to-50-fe7e Lessons 1-10
6 8.02.21	Time	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/time- 77d2 Lessons 3-7

## English Links

	Class English	Oak Academy Links for Home Learning
1 4.01.21 2 11.01.21	Narrative	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/honey- and-trouble-character-23fa Lessons 1-10
3 18.01.21 4 25.01.21	Narrative (continued- will need to complete above lessons first so if only off for these two weeks please do above lessons)	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/honey- and-trouble-recycled-story-character-9413 Lessons 1-10
5 1.02.21 6 8.02.21	Recount	You will need to listen to just the story of the magic paint brush in this first lesson then continue with lessons 1-10 below.  https://classroom.thenational.academy/lessons/to-listen-to-and-respond-to-a-story-6gvpad  https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/recount-diary-entry-060a Lessons 1-10